
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 The Victory Band,
Songs of the Sea8 3 "Bright Horizon"8.30 "Blind Man’s House’: A
Novel by Hugh Walpole
8.56 Richard Leibert (organ),
"My Heart Runs After You"ar Station noticesNewsree!l and War Review
9.25 Prayer
9.380 Nat Shilkret’s Salon Group,
"My Old Kentucky Home"’
(Foster)
ae "Lady of the Heather’10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S
programme)
10.30 Harry James Show (U.S.A
programme)
10.45 Dance music :
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
pe
8
. O After dinner music
. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Concert by the New York Phil-
harmonic Orchestra (conducted
by Jose Iturbi), ‘""New World"
Symphony (Dvorak), ‘"Solilo-
quy"’ (Iturbi) (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
8.46 By Way of Interlude:
Maggie Teyte (soprano), ‘Si MesVers Avaient des Alles" (Hahn),
"Dans des Ruines d’Une Abbaye"
(Faure), "Fairest Isle, All Isles
Excelling" (Purcell)
8.55 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra, "‘Moto Perpetuo" (Lotter)
9. 0 New York hen hingeOrchestra, Piano Concerto No. 1
in E Flat (Liszt) (Soloist: JoseIturbi)
9.25, Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone), "Heimliche Aufforderung"’
("The Lover’s Pledge’) (R.
Strauss) :

9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. 0 At close of day
10.30 Close down

avr. Se
7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.380 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: ‘Once
Upon a Time"
6.45 Tunes of the Day6.0 "Science Lifts the Veil:
Living Things Below Eye
Level" (Dr. C, F. Pantin)
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme
6.45 Famous Women: Lady
Jane Grey
7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 "Memories of Scotland:
Days of Auld Lang = Syng’’:Final talk by Rev. Hugh
Graham

7.30 Men and Music: Sam
Moore (BBC programme)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Baffles"
8.26 Interlude
8.31 Music of the Concert Hall
and Theatre (BBC programme)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 All-time Hit Parade10.3 Close down ll
41,72[D)
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Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Music from the Movies
oo Favourites in Rhythm9.0 Midweek Function
410. 0 Records at Random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday. June 14
B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
i2. 0 Lunch music
12.30p.m. Shopping — Reporter(Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(3ran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz 5

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Sister
Kenny7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story :

7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
8. 5
> war Correspondent: The
Dynamite Dozen8.20 Easy Aces
8.45
etaatiretes

Empress of
Franc
9. 0 "Their Finest Hour
40. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.15 The National Barn Dance
411. 0 London News

B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Dangerous Journey
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
41.0 Romance of Music
1.15 London News
2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. O The Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7. 0 Those Who Serve: The
Merchant Navy7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 56 War Correspondent: Te-
bourba Tra
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old
Drawing Room
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request
session
411.0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Judy and JaneMovie Magazine
Rebecca
Big SisterLunchtime Fare
p.m. Shopping Reporterlizabeth Anne)London News
The Editor’s Daughter
5 Linda’s First Love :

2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.30 Off the Beaten Track

(Teddy Grundy)4.30 ealth and Beauty session
(Joan
5. 0 e Junior Quizz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News

:6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Colonel
Geibel
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7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
745 Josephine, Empress of
France8. 6 War Correspondent: The
Last to Leave
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. O The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Ree
porter
10.30 Sammy Keye Show
11. 0 London News

47,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 » The Film Forum
Rebecca
Big SisterLunch Hour Tunes
p.m. Shopping Reporter
London News
Of Interest to Women
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Joyce)
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 The Health and Beautysession
4.50. The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia intervenes
7. 2. Those Who Serve: Leninegra7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Places in the News8.5 War Correspondent: The
Magnificent Blunder8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. O Their Finest Hour »

10. O Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Proe
gramme11. 0 London News

ry f PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums7.15 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.30 Personalities on Parade
7.45 Out of the Darkness8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Songs of Yesteryear9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session

Nothingt better for_aCLEAR
COMPLEXIONIfunsightly spotsOrblemishesworryyou,trywel-knownDD Prescription A
greaseless,stainless;pleasant-to-useliquidIt sinksdeep into the pores helps remove spots, rashes and skin eruptions;Also useful for eczema, dermatitis and
burningrashes: Getabottletoday: 2.3
2/3,3/II,and 7/2 4 bottle from all chemiets:
DDD:Co.Lid, Fleet Lane, London;EC.4
DDDPRESCRIPTION

DDD
NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED; YOU CAN

SMASPCATARRH
Bronchitis, Antrum andSinus Trouble:

Although 16 18 nO longer necessaty, and treatsCatarrh sucethousands still sufer themisery, un cessfully by attackingpleasantness and Illness Of Catarrh: each germ separately.His face pastyandyellow_~bls breath Catarrh germs ares0ur, and bis vitality destroyed by destroyed and re-poisonous germ8, theCatarrh sufferer moved, and immunityis Indeed 8 pitiable object: Catarrh 18 built up 80 that thebegins in the nasal passages; often symptoms do not returnresulting from 8 neglected cold It18 caused by germs: Catarrb maycause serious chest complaints; deaf-ness, head noises, constantly recurering colds, Indigestion, constipation; a Product ofskin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu-ally grows worbe and doee not get BEST & GeE Pty. Ltd. (Tradingbetter without bacteriological treat-ment: Lantigen Is sucb 8 treatment as Edinburgh Laboratories)
103 YorkSt: SYDNEY.

[antigen B L:1


